at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

plus)

17 [ [ 316-139

4 |R)

2(2) . 452150
3(16) .° 2-13911
4(11) ' 34111
5(3) az; a16-
6(6) ‘J 2

7(4) ‘0 441868
8(8) mﬁ 1-34221
9(9) ’A' 24251

0 q7.
10(1) |y 17-4923
11 [P 413142
3)
12 ' 433151
(14) _
13 [ V52512
(12
14 [t 51-605
(10 =
15 134700
(15)
16(5) [ © 31-206

[y b
[ |H]

(R3) 14:45 YARMOUTH, 1m 2f 23y
EBF Stallions John Musker Fillies' Stakes (Fillies & Mares' Listed) (Class 1) (3YO

NAQAAWA (IRE) 27 D

b f Shamardal - Hammiya

TIME CHANGE 11D
ch f Dutch Art - Time Honoured

FANNY LOGAN (IRE) 35 D
b f Sea The Stars - Linda Radlett

BIGHEARTED 74

ch f Farhh - Bianca Nera

BRASSICA (IRE) 353

b f Australia - Lasilia

BROWN HONEY 22

b f Farhh - Bronwen

CNOC AN OIR (IRE) 35
b f Born To Sea - Witch of Fife

GALLIC 18D
b f Kodiac - Gallipot

INFERENCE 25 D
b f Intello - Dublino

LOOK AROUND 18

b f Kingman - Magic America

MAID FOR LIFE 18

b f Nathaniel - Dream To Be Maid

MOLL DAVIS (IRE) 32 D

b f Kingman - Stupendous Miss

NORMA 26

ch f New Approach - Deirdre

SH BOOM 18

b f War Command - Nouvelle Lune
SNAPRAECEPS (IRE) 19

b f Canford Cliffs - Snap Alam
TAUTEKE 27

b f Sea The Stars - Tamarind

49-2

49-2

39-0h

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11h

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11h

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

38-11

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

James Doyle
W J Haggas

Harry Bentley
R M Beckett

avlin

R
JH M Gosden

H
H
Cameron Noble

ML W Bell

L Morris
Sir Mark Prescott

P Cosgrave
| Mohammed

Tom Marquand
Joseph P O'Brien

Hector Crouch
Ed Walker

N Mackay
JH M Gosden

DOUBTFUL
A M Balding

George Wood
Charlie Fellowes

J P Spencer
George Scott

Jack Mitchell
J R Fanshawe

T P Queally
P W Chapple-Hyam

G Mosse
Joseph P O'Brien

David Egan
R Varian

93

85

106

91

83

90

88

90

103

96

94

85

95

93

90

ATR VERDICT: FANNY LOGAN left quite an impression after claiming Listed honours at Salisbury
last month and shaped like a Group winner in waiting during that performance. A hood made all the
difference for John Gosden's filly on that occasion and this quicker ground could see her perform even
better this time. Norma represents a trainer who does well with such types and remains open to
improvement over 10 furlongs, while Maid For Life is unexposed on turf and performed well in defeat at
Chelmsford latest.

Top Tip: FANNY LOGAN (3)
Watch out for: NORMA (13)
[at the [El==

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & AppStore

I‘-"l [ D FOR
W ans3010 |

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




