

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 14:45 YARMOUTH, 1m 2f 23y

EBF Stallions John Musker Fillies' Stakes (Fillies & Mares' Listed) (Class 1) (3YO plus)

p ,						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		316-139	NAQAAWA (IRE) 27 D b f Shamardal - Hammiya	49-2	James Doyle W J Haggas	93
2 (2)		452150	TIME CHANGE 11 D ch f Dutch Art - Time Honoured	49-2	Harry Bentley R M Beckett	85
3 (16)		2-13911	FANNY LOGAN (IRE) 35 D b f Sea The Stars - Linda Radlett	3 9 - 0h	R Havlin J H M Gosden	106
4 (11)		34111	BIGHEARTED 74 ch f Farhh - Bianca Nera	38-11	Cameron Noble M L W Bell	91
5 (3)		416-	BRASSICA (IRE) 353 b f Australia - Lasilia	38-11	L Morris Sir Mark Prescott	83
6 (6)		2	BROWN HONEY 22 b f Farhh - Bronwen	38-11	P Cosgrave I Mohammed	-
7 (4)		441868	CNOC AN OIR (IRE) 35 b f Born To Sea - Witch of Fife	38-11h	Tom Marquand Joseph P O'Brien	90
8 (8)	M	1-34221	GALLIC 18 D b f Kodiac - Gallipot	3 8 - 11	Hector Crouch Ed Walker	88
9 (9)		24251	INFERENCE 25 D b f Intello - Dublino	38-11	N Mackay J H M Gosden	90
10 (1)		17-4923	LOOK AROUND 18 b f Kingman - Magic America	38-11	DOUBTFUL A M Balding	103
11 (13)		413142	MAID FOR LIFE 18 b f Nathaniel - Dream To Be Maid	38-11h	George Wood Charlie Fellowes	96
12 (14)		433151	MOLL DAVIS (IRE) 32 D b f Kingman - Stupendous Miss	38-11	J P Spencer George Scott	94
13 (12)		52512	NORMA 26 ch f New Approach - Deirdre	38-11	Jack Mitchell J R Fanshawe	85
14 (10)		51-605	SH BOOM 18 b f War Command - Nouvelle Lune	38-11	T P Queally P W Chapple-Hyam	95
15 (15)		134700	SNAPRAECEPS (IRE) 19 b f Canford Cliffs - Snap Alam	38-11	G Mosse Joseph P O'Brien	93
16 (5)		31-206	TAUTEKE 27 b f Sea The Stars - Tamarind	38-11	David Egan R Varian	90

ATR VERDICT: FANNY LOGAN left quite an impression after claiming Listed honours at Salisbury last month and shaped like a Group winner in waiting during that performance. A hood made all the difference for John Gosden's filly on that occasion and this quicker ground could see her perform even better this time. Norma represents a trainer who does well with such types and remains open to improvement over 10 furlongs, while Maid For Life is unexposed on turf and performed well in defeat at Chelmsford latest.

Top Tip: FANNY LOGAN (3) Watch out for: NORMA (13)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.